
2a Lliga Catalana Sabre ABS
SABRE FEMENí

02.03.2024
Barcelona

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 6 clubs)
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name State country available

CEEH-B BARCELON CEEH-B 2
DINAMO RRR 2
EHB-B BADALONA EHB-B 4
LA SAFOR ESP 1
SAM-B BARCELON SAM-B 6
SHM-B MANRESA SHM-B 2
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Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 16 fencers)
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i.r. number name and first name club

1 1 KLIMAVICIUS PALMA Linda EHB-B
2 2 ORTIZ HERAS Iria EHB-B
3 4 MORAN Maria Macarena SAM-B
4 5 CASTAÑO CORDERO Maria SAM-B
5 6 ESCODA I TORROELLA Anna SAM-B
6 7 DOLADO PÉREZ Abril SHM-B
7 9 VILA BAILACH Helena SAM-B
8 11 GARCIA CIMAS Claudia SAM-B
9 14 SOLOGAISTUA LLUIS Claudia CEEH-B

10 17 TORRES ORTEGA Ainhoa EHB-B
11 18 LUGOSI ENES Frida CEEH-B
12 9999 CELIS Encarna DINAMO
13 9999 FARRE MERLOS Georgina EHB-B
14 9999 ERMISHINA Zoia SAM-B
15 9999 ROMERO Eva LA SAFO

16 9999 BENÍTEZ CASTAÑEDA Imma SHM-B
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Overall number of participants: 16
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 11

Number of participants of Europ: 1
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Formula of the competition
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16 fencers

1 poules: round

16 fencers
2 poules of 8
Separation by : clubs
16 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 16 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    11:30    Piste 19
V/M ind. HS rank

CASTAÑO CORDERO SAM-B  V  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,857 18 34 2
ESCODA I TORROELL SAM-B  1  V  3  V  V  3  V 0,571 5 27 3
BENÍTEZ CASTAÑED SHM-B  3  1  1  3  V  V  V 0,429 -7 23 6
KLIMAVICIUS PALM EHB-B  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 35 1
GARCIA CIMAS Claudi SAM-B  2  2  V  1  V  4  V 0,429 -5 24 5
SOLOGAISTUA LLUIS CEEH-  2  2  3  1  3  2  3 0,000 -19 16 8
FARRE MERLOS Georg EHB-B  2  V  4  3  V  V  V 0,571 1 29 4
CELIS Encarna DINA  1  2  3  0  3  V  4 0,143 -15 18 7

Poule No 2    11:30    Piste 21
V/M ind. HS rank

VILA BAILACH Helena SAM-B  V  V  V  2  V  0  V 0,714 10 27 3
ERMISHINA Zoia SAM-B  0  2  3  1  V  2  V 0,286 -11 18 6
DOLADO PÉREZ Abril SHM-B  3  V  4  1  V  1  V 0,429 -2 24 5
TORRES ORTEGA Ain EHB-B  2  V  V  2  V  2  V 0,571 1 26 4
MORAN Maria Macaren SAM-B  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 26 35 1
ROMERO Eva LA SA  1  1  2  1  1  2  4 0,000 -23 12 8
ORTIZ HERAS Iria EHB-B  V  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,857 18 30 2
LUGOSI ENES Frida CEEH-  1  3  2  2  2  V  0 0,143 -19 15 7
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 MORAN Maria Mac SAM-B 1,000 26 35 qualifier
2 KLIMAVICIUS PA EHB-B 1,000 22 35 qualifier
3 CASTAÑO CORDE SAM-B 0,857 18 34 qualifier
4 ORTIZ HERAS Iria EHB-B 0,857 18 30 qualifier
5 VILA BAILACH He SAM-B 0,714 10 27 qualifier
6 ESCODA I TORRO SAM-B 0,571 5 27 qualifier
7 FARRE MERLOS EHB-B 0,571 1 29 qualifier
8 TORRES ORTEGA EHB-B 0,571 1 26 qualifier
9 DOLADO PÉREZ SHM-B 0,429 -2 24 qualifier

10 GARCIA CIMAS Cl SAM-B 0,429 -5 24 qualifier
11 BENÍTEZ CASTAÑ SHM-B 0,429 -7 23 qualifier
12 ERMISHINA Zoia SAM-B 0,286 -11 18 qualifier
13 CELIS Encarna DINA 0,143 -15 18 qualifier
14 LUGOSI ENES Frid CEEH- 0,143 -19 15 qualifier
15 SOLOGAISTUA LL CEEH- 0,000 -19 16 qualifier
16 ROMERO Eva LA SA 0,000 -23 12 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 MORAN Maria Mac SAM-B 1,000 26 35 qualifier
2 KLIMAVICIUS PA EHB-B 1,000 22 35 qualifier
3 CASTAÑO CORDE SAM-B 0,857 18 34 qualifier
4 ORTIZ HERAS Iria EHB-B 0,857 18 30 qualifier
5 VILA BAILACH He SAM-B 0,714 10 27 qualifier
6 ESCODA I TORRO SAM-B 0,571 5 27 qualifier
7 FARRE MERLOS EHB-B 0,571 1 29 qualifier
8 TORRES ORTEGA EHB-B 0,571 1 26 qualifier
9 DOLADO PÉREZ SHM-B 0,429 -2 24 qualifier

10 GARCIA CIMAS Cl SAM-B 0,429 -5 24 qualifier
11 BENÍTEZ CASTAÑ SHM-B 0,429 -7 23 qualifier
12 ERMISHINA Zoia SAM-B 0,286 -11 18 qualifier
13 CELIS Encarna DINA 0,143 -15 18 qualifier
14 LUGOSI ENES Frid CEEH- 0,143 -19 15 qualifier
15 SOLOGAISTUA LL CEEH- 0,000 -19 16 qualifier
16 ROMERO Eva LA SA 0,000 -23 12 qualifier
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1 MORAN Maria Macarena SAM-B

Tableau of 16

16 ROMERO Eva LA SAFOR 15/5

9 DOLADO PÉREZ Abril SHM-B

8 TORRES ORTEGA Ainho EHB-B 15/9

5 VILA BAILACH Helena SAM-B

12 ERMISHINA Zoia SAM-B 15/7

13 CELIS Encarna DINAMO

4 ORTIZ HERAS Iria EHB-B 15/14

3 CASTAÑO CORDERO M SAM-B

14 LUGOSI ENES Frida CEEH-B 15/8

11 BENÍTEZ CASTAÑEDA SHM-B

6 ESCODA I TORROELLA SAM-B 15/12

7 FARRE MERLOS Georgi EHB-B

10 GARCIA CIMAS Claudia SAM-B 15/8

15 SOLOGAISTUA LLUIS CEEH-B

2 KLIMAVICIUS PALMA EHB-B 15/8

MORAN Maria Macarena

Tableau of 8

DOLADO PÉREZ Abril
15/6

VILA BAILACH Helena

ORTIZ HERAS Iria
15/12

CASTAÑO CORDERO M

ESCODA I TORROELLA
15/10

FARRE MERLOS Georgi

KLIMAVICIUS PALMA 
15/7

MORAN Maria Macarena

Semi-finals

ORTIZ HERAS Iria

15/7

CASTAÑO CORDERO M

KLIMAVICIUS PALMA 

15/14

MORAN Maria Macarena

Final

CASTAÑO CORDERO M

15/9

MORAN Maria Macarena

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-03-02 14:00 - Page 8



2a Lliga Catalana Sabre ABS
SABRE FEMENí

02.03.2024
Barcelona

page 1/1

1 MORAN Maria Macarena SAM-B

Tableau of 8

8 DOLADO PÉREZ Abril SHM-B 15/6

5 VILA BAILACH Helena SAM-B

4 ORTIZ HERAS Iria EHB-B 15/12

3 CASTAÑO CORDERO Maria SAM-B

6 ESCODA I TORROELLA Anna SAM-B 15/10

7 FARRE MERLOS Georgina EHB-B

2 KLIMAVICIUS PALMA Linda EHB-B 15/7

MORAN Maria Macarena

Semi-finals

ORTIZ HERAS Iria
15/7

CASTAÑO CORDERO Maria

KLIMAVICIUS PALMA Linda
15/14

MORAN Maria Macarena

Final

CASTAÑO CORDERO Maria

15/9

MORAN Maria Macarena
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club

1 MORAN Maria Macarena SAM-B
2 CASTAÑO CORDERO Maria SAM-B
3 KLIMAVICIUS PALMA Linda EHB-B
3 ORTIZ HERAS Iria EHB-B
5 VILA BAILACH Helena SAM-B
6 ESCODA I TORROELLA Anna SAM-B
7 FARRE MERLOS Georgina EHB-B
8 DOLADO PÉREZ Abril SHM-B
9 TORRES ORTEGA Ainhoa EHB-B

10 GARCIA CIMAS Claudia SAM-B
11 BENÍTEZ CASTAÑEDA Imma SHM-B
12 ERMISHINA Zoia SAM-B
13 CELIS Encarna DINAMO
14 LUGOSI ENES Frida CEEH-B
15 SOLOGAISTUA LLUIS Claudia CEEH-B
16 ROMERO Eva LA SAFO
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